
Marató i Mitja al Parc de
Collserola  - Marató
29-10-2023

CARLOS ALBARRILLA ALONSO

Temps Oficial
4:12:22

Temps Real
4:12:13

Dorsal
60

Sexe
M

Categoria
SenM

Pos General
15

Pos Sexe
15

Pos Cat
14

Km9,1

0:47:35

Km14,38

1:19:14

Km23,28

2:14:40

Km30

2:54:15

Km38,29

3:51:13

42195m

4:12:13


